Flight 1 Handicap 0-18
Arra, Glori
Iverson, M
Trautman,
Smalldon,
Gaynett, V

Flight 2 Handicap 19-23
Larson, Be
VIk, Kathle
Powell, Joi
Cox, Linda
Waggoner
Duffield, M
Stannebeit
Cramer, Ki
Dixon, Cat

Flight 3 Handicap 24-26
Sturm, Jee
Anderson,
Cantrell, M
Petersen, |

Flight 4 Handicap 27-30
Logan, Cal
Vanstrydor
Craig, Coll
Ulbricht, J¢
Mitchell, Vi
Rodenbecl

Flight 5 Handicap 31-41
Forsberg, |
Broeking, |
Smith, Sus
Petrik, Lois
Merrall, Di:

12
13
18
13

19
19
20
20
20
21
21
20
22

25
26
25
26

27
27
28
28
29
30

31
34
34
34
36

81
84
84
85
85

90
94
95
95
95
96
96
97
99

98
99
100
102

98
101
101
102
104
105

103
108
112
114
116

72
72
71
67
72

71
75
75
75
75
75
75
77
77

73
73
75
76

71
74
73
74
75
75

72
74
78
80
80

1st gross

2nd gross

2nd gross
1st net
2nd net

1st gross

2nd Gross
1st net
1st net
1st net
1st net
1st net
2nd net
2nd net

1st gross

2nd gross
1st net
2nd net

1st gross

2nd gross

2nd gross
1st net
2nd net
2nd net

1st gross

2nd gross
1st net
2nd net
2nd net

sweeps paid
sweeps collected
To bearer account

7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00

&P P AP PP

7.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

h P P D PP DA LPH

7.00
6.00
7.00
6.00

R e ]

7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

h A AP P AP

7.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

&P P AP PP

$ 188.00
$ 192.00
$ 4.00



